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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooke Wallace1541
Santa Cruz

9.225 9.250 9.2509.350 37.075
6 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Angel Borders1434
Classic

9.050 9.000 9.4009.325 36.775
8T 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Stevie Gutman1514
Oroville

9.300 9.000 8.9509.250 36.500
5 4T 4 11 3 

3 

Shaelee Shears1557
Umpqua Valley

9.625 9.175 8.8758.600 36.275
1 3 12T 13T 4 

4 

Abrianna Andersen1513
Oroville

9.375 8.950 8.8758.950 36.150
3 6 10 13T 5 

5 

Jane Coy1478
Galaxy

9.325 8.425 9.0759.050 35.875
4 9 7 8T 6T

6T

Kori Dunning1547
Tumbleweeds

9.125 8.925 9.2258.600 35.875
7 7 12T 5 6T

6T

Melany Pastuna1477
Flip For Me

9.450 7.650 9.4509.300 35.850
2 15 3 1 8 

8 

Andi Madison1479
Galaxy

9.050 8.375 9.2509.025 35.700
8T 10 8T 3T 9 

9 

Natasha Vose1420
Athletic Horizons

8.600 9.425 8.9258.700 35.650
14 1 11 12 10 

10 

Carly Efseaff1515
Oroville

9.000 8.100 9.1259.225 35.450
10T 12 5T 6T 11 

11 

Katelyn Finnicum1489
GymStars Modesto

9.000 8.800 9.0758.550 35.425
10T 8 14 8T 12 

12 

Gwenyth Bell1555
Umpqua Valley

8.875 8.150 8.8509.225 35.100
13 11 5T 15 13 

13 

Janel Nowell1488
Gym-Nest

8.350 7.700 9.1259.025 34.200
16 14 8T 6T 14 

14 

Leeza Coolidge1511
Oroville

8.575 8.000 9.0008.300 33.875
15 13 16 10 15 

15 

Hailey Johnson1545
TAG

8.925 7.000 8.8008.425 33.150
12 16 15 16 16 

16 
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